
SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

(Provisional admission List) 
M.A-Ist (Punjabi) 2023-24 

 
A)    Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
B)    Fee Code: T0380 
C)    Fees to be submitted by the candidate (General cat.) : - Rs.12465/- 

1. SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh) : Rs.295/-  
2. SC/ST (other than Punjab):- Rs.12465/- 
3. SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh)+ Migration fee (only those students who have 

passed lower examination form another University) : Rs.295+2000= 2295/-  
4. Physically handicapped (Subject to availability of Medical certificate for disability & income certificate duly 

signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 100% disability and annual income of family less than 2.5 lacs-Rs. 295/- 
Rs. 295+2000 (Migration fee) Rs. 2295/- Less than 100% disability and annual family income less than 2.5 
lacs- Rs. 7785/- 

 
5. Admission Fee + Migration Fee (only those students who have passed lower examination from another 

University):- 12465+2000 (migration fee) Total = Rs.14465/-  
 

Note:  
1. Only Selected candidates are advice to deposit their admission fee latest by 17.08.2023 

positively and submit the scan copy/clear of fee receipt may be sent to Email id 
pbidepartmentma1@gmail.com  in the subject to email must contain application number. 
(Sr. No. /Application no. must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise your claim for seat 
shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidate. 
 

2. Those selected candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online 
hostel form in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively in between 14.08.23 to 
17.08.23. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis within course and as per 
category of reservation. 
 

3. All the candidates are also requested to always monitor the online departmental notice 
board (Punjabi.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates. 
 
   

SELECTED LIST 

 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

Open Category : 39 Seats 
1 2315007377 BC JASWINDER SINGH LATE BALBIR SINGH 2525.76 

2 2315003529 GEN KHUSHI LAKHBIR SINGH 2321.25 

3 2315014549 GEN RAVNEET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 2295.6 

4 2315011190 PWD PARDEEPAK GURWINDER KUMAR 2287.705 

5 2315004867 BC,BAS ANKUSHJEET SURAJ PARKASH 2259.005 

6 2315013573 SC SUMAN RANI MUKHTIAR SINGH 2242.8 

7 2315009398 SC,RAS RAMANDEEP SINGH HARPAL SINGH 2220 

8 2315004651 SC HARSHDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 2197.5 

9 2315012059 GEN JASHANPREET SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 2191.2 

10 2315002314 RAS,BC NAVNEET SINGH SEETAL SINGH 2174.826 

11 2315006915 SC SATNAM SINGH BALKAR SINGH 2132.336 

12 2315004695 SC NEHA RANI ANIL KUMAR 2127.5 

13 2315012011 OGC,RAS TANIA CHADHA RAJESH KUMAR 2120.4 



14 2315005498 SC SUNITA SHYAM LAL 2116.53 

15 2315004463 GEN AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 2115.395 

16 2315001118 BC,RAS JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH 2090.88 

17 2315013845 GEN AMRINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 2080.8 

18 2315015975 BC SAMRAT MAJOR SINGH 2077.2 

19 2315001691 YF JAGDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 2073.03 

20 2315001522 SC BHAGAT SINGH KAKKA SINGH 2072.841 

21 2315003160 SC YUSAF MILKHA SINGH 2047.168 

22 2315013356 BC,BAS ROHIT SAMA RAM SARAN 2040 

23 2315004984 ST DHARMINDER KUMAR GEETA RAM 2036.4 

24 2315001506 SC,BAS MANPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 2033.81 

25 2315006703 SC SIMRAN KAUR SURINDER SINGH 2029.2 

26 2315001260 SC DILPREET BHATIA PAWAN KUMAR 2007.6 

27 2315006642 SC MANPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 1998 

28 2315009496 BC AJAY KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS 1992 

29 2315007128 BAS,RAS GURKIRAN SINGH DILBAG SINGH 1990.8 

30 2315009300 SC ANKUSH KUMAR HARKESH 1988.195 

31 2315004683 SC,BAS,RAS SURAJ PARKASH GURMEET SINGH 1983.048 

32 2315001008 GEN MANPREET SINGH RAJ KUMAR 1981.2 

33 2315005164 GEN DIVYLEEN SINGH KANWAL JIT SINGH AHLUWALIA 1979.934 

34 2315007129 BAS,RAS GURNEER SINGH DILBAG SINGH 1976.94 

35 2315018729 GEN MEHAK CHAUHAN SATINDER SINGH 1971.9 

36 2315010133 GEN DIKSHA SHARMA HARMESH KUMAR 1969.2 

37 2315012755 SC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1964.4 

38 2315018298 SC AMANDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 1954.8 

39 2315000128 BAS,RAS SIMRAN MAHAJAN RAMESH KUMAR 1949.34 

SC CATEGORY : 15 SEATS 
1 2315005470 SC,BAS AMANDEEP SINGH MILKH SINGH 1947.6 

2 2315003274 SC GAGANPREET KAUR NARESH RAJ 1935.6 

3 2315006748 SC GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 1910.226 

4 2315010174 SC,RAS PALWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1902 

5 2315000060 SC,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 1885.8 

6 2315008653 SC,BAS AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1869 

7 2315002181 SC ANMOL KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 1858.5 

8 2315012035 SC KARANJOT SINGH MOHAN SINGH 1833.3 

9 2315004458 SC SIMRAN KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 1831.557 



10 2315007957 SC,YF KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 1825.95 

11 2315004890 SC GURTARAN SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1819.76 

12 2315014109 SC NAVDEEP KAUR DALBIR SINGH 1797.6 

13 2315012267 SC VARINDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 1785.04 

14 2315000819 SC RESHAM SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 1774.934 

15 2315004279 SC,BAS PARAMJEET SINGH MILKHA SINGH 1762.95 

B.C. Category : 3 Seats 
1. 2315009549 BC KIRANJEET KAUR RAMESH KUMAR 1917.29 

2. 2315012932 BC,BAS,RAS SANAMPREET KASHMIR LAL 1914 

3. 2315002199 BC,BAS,PWD BALWINDER KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 1868.4 

Defence : 3 Seats (Vacant : 2Seat)  
1. 2315005151 DEF JONVEER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1666.4 

Person with Disability : 3 Seats   
1. 2315002199 BC,BAS,PWD BALWINDER KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 1868.4 

2. 2315007901 SC,PWD MANDEEP SINGH GURMEL SINGH 1762.95 

3. 2315004614 PWD MANOJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 1716.75 

Sports Category : 3 Seats(Vacant : 3 Seat) 
Riot Victim : 1 Seat (Vacant : 1 Seat) 
Freedom Fighter: 1 Seat (Vacant : 1 Seat) 
Rural Area Students : 2 Seats (Additional)  
1. 2315012932 BC,BAS,RAS SANAMPREET KASHMIR LAL 1914 

2. 2315010174 SC,RAS PALWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1902 

Boarder Area Students : 1 Seat (Additional) 
1. 2315005470 SC,BAS AMANDEEP SINGH MILKH SINGH 1947.6 

Youth Welfare : 1 Seat (Additional)  
1. 2315016243 YF PREET SIMRAN KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 1868.405 

 
 

            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

(Provisional admission waiting list) 
Session 2023-24 

 
Merit 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

Overall General Category Waiting List  
1 2315005470 SC,BAS AMANDEEP SINGH MILKH SINGH 1947.6 

2 2315002520 GEN MANPREET SINGH KULWINDER SINGH 1940.4 

3 2315003274 SC GAGANPREET KAUR NARESH RAJ 1935.6 

4 2315009549 BC KIRANJEET KAUR RAMESH KUMAR 1917.29 

5 2315012932 BC,BAS,RAS SANAMPREET KASHMIR LAL 1914 

6 2315006748 SC GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 1910.226 

7 2315010174 SC,RAS PALWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1902 

8 2315017902 GEN JOBANPREET SINGH VAJINDER SINGH 1898.46 

9 2315000060 SC,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 1885.8 

10 2315019525 GEN NIHARIKA GURPAL SINGH 1875.36 

11 2315008653 SC,BAS AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1869 

12 2315016243 YF PREET SIMRAN KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 1868.405 

13 2315002199 BC,BAS,PWD BALWINDER KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 1868.4 

14 2315014243 BC,BAS ARSHDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 1864.8 

15 2315002181 SC ANMOL KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 1858.5 

16 2315013423 BC,BAS,RAS ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL 1851.15 

17 2315000201 BC HARMAN DEEP SINGH KHUSHWANT SINGH 1849.787 

18 2315010957 GEN GURNOOR SINGH KIRPAL SINGH 1834.35 

19 2315012035 SC KARANJOT SINGH MOHAN SINGH 1833.3 

20 2315004458 SC SIMRAN KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 1831.557 

21 2315007957 SC,YF KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 1825.95 

22 2315004890 SC GURTARAN SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1819.76 

23 2315015233 BC AKASH SHARMA SULAKSHAN KUMAR 1797.6 

24 2315014109 SC NAVDEEP KAUR DALBIR SINGH 1797.6 

25 2315012267 SC VARINDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 1785.04 

26 2315018483 BC AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH 1778.7 

27 2315000819 SC RESHAM SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 1774.934 

28 2315001064 GEN ABHISHEK TARIKA NARESH KUMAR 1768.2 

29 2315004279 SC,BAS PARAMJEET SINGH MILKHA SINGH 1762.95 

30 2315007901 SC,PWD MANDEEP SINGH GURMEL SINGH 1762.95 



31 2315012808 BC MANAVDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 1758.75 

32 2315017944 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR SAROYE KULWANT SINGH SAROYE 1749.6 

33 2315017511 BC YUGRAJ SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 1735.2 

34 2315011479 SC GURMEJ SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 1730.4 

35 2315015980 GEN LAKHVEER SINGH SUKHRAJ SINGH 1728 

36 2315001065 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH BOHAR SINGH 1726.2 

37 2315004614 PWD MANOJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 1716.75 

38 2315018706 GEN SAKSHAM SOOD VINAY SOOD 1709.4 

39 2315015858 GEN GURSIMRAN SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH 1689.45 

40 2315003979 GEN JASHANPREET SINGH BALVIR SINGH 1687.895 

41 2315015499 SC RAMESH SINGH GURDEV SINGH 1675.8 

42 2315005151 DEF JONVEER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1666.4 

43 2315010304 GEN KESAR SINGH BARJINDERA SINGH 1656.8 

44 2315006641 SC ANKUSH SOHAN LAL 1653.12 

45 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

46 2315004919 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 1633 

47 2315017405 BC SANTOSH KAUR GURJANT SINGH 1617 

48 2315001080 SC GURJOT SINGH PREM SINGH 1609.65 

49 2315005514 SC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 

50 2315003978 GEN SUKHRAJ BIR SINGH SATINDERPAL SINGH 1586.906 

51 2315001743 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR RAM RATTAN 1554 

52 2315007796 SC GURIQBAL SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1552 

53 2315019264 GEN ANKUSH KAMBOJ BISHAN CHAND 1516.2 

54 2315000089 GEN YADWINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 1501.44 

55 2315006318 GEN SUKHVEER SINGH AMREEK SINGH 1490.4 

56 2315000956 SC,RAS GURCHETAN SINGH JEEWAN SINGH 1434.947 

57 2315007856 SC,RAS JASPREET KAUR AMARJIT 1411.429 

58 2315013412 GEN UDESH RANA AJAY KUMAR RANA 1403.85 

59 2315006756 SC PARKASH SINGH TAHLA SINGH 1382.85 

60 2315007210 BC ANKUSH KUMAR RAJ KRISHAN 1371.3 

61 2315014550 SC JARNAIL SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 1346.4 

62 2315018325 BC GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 1327.2 

63 2315015789 GEN HARINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 1321.95 

64 2315008422 SC SHALINDER SINGH PURAN SINGH 1317.75 

65 2315013927 SC KALU RAM RAI SINGH 1297.8 

66 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 



Waiting List for SC Category 

1 2315007901 SC,PWD MANDEEP SINGH GURMEL SINGH 1762.95 

2 2315017944 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR SAROYE KULWANT SINGH SAROYE 1749.6 

3 2315011479 SC GURMEJ SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 1730.4 

4 2315001065 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH BOHAR SINGH 1726.2 

5 2315015499 SC RAMESH SINGH GURDEV SINGH 1675.8 

6 2315006641 SC ANKUSH SOHAN LAL 1653.12 

7 2315004919 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 1633 

8 2315001080 SC GURJOT SINGH PREM SINGH 1609.65 

9 2315005514 SC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 

10 2315001743 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR RAM RATTAN 1554 

11 2315007796 SC GURIQBAL SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1552 

12 2315000956 SC,RAS GURCHETAN SINGH JEEWAN SINGH 1434.947 

13 2315007856 SC,RAS JASPREET KAUR AMARJIT 1411.429 

14 2315006756 SC PARKASH SINGH TAHLA SINGH 1382.85 

15 2315014550 SC JARNAIL SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 1346.4 

16 2315008422 SC SHALINDER SINGH PURAN SINGH 1317.75 

17 2315013927 SC KALU RAM RAI SINGH 1297.8 

18 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 

WAITING LIST FOR BC CATEGORY  
1 2315014243 BC,BAS ARSHDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 1864.8 

2 2315013423 BC,BAS,RAS ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL 1851.15 

3 2315000201 BC HARMAN DEEP SINGH KHUSHWANT SINGH 1849.787 

4 2315015233 BC AKASH SHARMA SULAKSHAN KUMAR 1797.6 

5 2315018483 BC AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH 1778.7 

6 2315012808 BC MANAVDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 1758.75 

7 2315017511 BC YUGRAJ SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 1735.2 

8 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

9 2315017405 BC SANTOSH KAUR GURJANT SINGH 1617 

10 2315007210 BC ANKUSH KUMAR RAJ KRISHAN 1371.3 

11 2315018325 BC GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 1327.2 

Waiting List for RAS Category 

1. 2315000060 SC,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 1885.8 

2. 2315013423 BC,BAS,RAS ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL 1851.15 

3. 2315004919 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 1633 

4. 2315005514 SC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 



5. 2315000956 SC,RAS GURCHETAN SINGH JEEWAN SINGH 1434.947 

6. 2315007856 SC,RAS JASPREET KAUR AMARJIT 1411.429 

7. 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 

Waiting List for BAS 

1. 2315012932 BC,BAS,RAS SANAMPREET KASHMIR LAL 1914 

2. 2315008653 SC,BAS AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1869 

3. 2315002199 BC,BAS,PWD BALWINDER KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 1868.4 

4. 2315014243 BC,BAS ARSHDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 1864.8 

5. 2315013423 BC,BAS,RAS ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL 1851.15 

6. 2315004279 SC,BAS PARAMJEET SINGH MILKHA SINGH 1762.95 

7. 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

8. 2315005514 SC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 

9. 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 

Waiting List for YF  
 

1. 
2315007957 SC,YF KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 1825.95 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


